

PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 102573532

Data publicarii	10.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.671,13 RON - 1.671,13 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IG. ONE-BY-ONE 99992 Buc 60.000 7.74 464.40 19% 88.24 2 PROSOAPE ALBE 150/SET 166204 Buc 30.000 7.74 232.20 19% 44.12 3 DETERGENT ASEVI 1L PORTOCALA 8411582881536 Buc 10.000 10.51 105.10 19% 19.97 4 MOP MICROFIBRA MISAVAN GREY 6422768062696 Buc 15.000 11.35 170.25 19% 32.35 5 BONO SERVETELE 150+50 5948751013496 Buc 10.000 9.67 96.70 19% 18.37 6 SERV. UMEDE DR WIPE'S 72B GALBENELE 6422876002416 Buc 10.000 6.31 63.10 19% 11.99 7 SACI MENAJ BRILLI 35 L ALBASTRI 6422768044890 Buc 50.000 2.77 138.50 19% 26.32 8 SACI MENAJ BRILLI 120L ALBASTRU 6422768044975 Buc 25.000 8.83 220.75 19% 41.94 9 PRONTO SPRAY MULTISUPRAFETE 400ML 5000204922349 Buc 5.000 13.87 69.35 19% 13.18 10 SARE MURATURI 2KG 5942226990022 Buc 10.000 3.11 31.10 9% 2.80 11 SAP. LICHID AMIANO 5L DIAMOND 6422768045613 Buc 1.000 52.10 52.10 19% 9.90 12 ZAHAR STICK ALB 5G CESCUTA PLUS 100BC/SET 689247013006 Buc 1.000 6.98 6.98 9% 0.63 13 SERV. UMEDE MOBILA EXPERTTO 40 BUC 5949067501387 Buc 5.000 4.12 20.60 19% 3.91 1671.13
